Hydra-Halt
www.kzco.com 1-800-288-1112 61
Design Features:
•Original KZCO product
•Hydraulic shut off valve
•1”-1 1/4” Valve
•Valve Body: Carbon Steel
•Valve Ball: SS
•Recommended for ammonia
   applications
•For use with standard
   hydraulic systems
HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
Part Number Description
HH-0800C 1” Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel
HH-1100C 1 1/4” Carbon/Stainless Steel
HH-0006 6’ Hose
HH-0012 12’ Hose
HH-0020 20’ Hose
Dimension 68F 68G
1” 1 1/4”
A 10.25 10.5
B 4.75 4.75
C 3.5 3.75
D 5.25 5.25